Subject to Change Without No�ce
HAWK High-Speed
  Burnisher w/ DC Motor
Burnishing & Refinishing
HAWK
ENTERPRISES
Specifications
Machine  13” Standard 15” Standard 17” Standard 17” Dust Control 20” Standard 20” Dust Control

Ÿ Includes flexible pad holder with pad centering clamp
Safety Features
Ÿ Quiet opera�on - 69 dB (Standard), 62 dB (Dust Control).
Meets GS42 standard.
Ÿ UL/CUL listed (1500 rpm model)
Ÿ Built with UL listed components
HAWK ENTERPRISES              2902 Park Six Court, Elkhart, IN 46514              (574) 294-1910              (888) 289-4295
42
HAWK
ENTERPRISES
Private Brand Machines
7 Stock Colors
plus Chrome
Splash Guard
#SPLASH13 - 13”
#SPLASH15 - 15”
#SPLASH17 - 17”
#SPLASH20 - 20”
Dust Control Kit
for DC Models
Include Dust Ring and
Dust Filter
#HPA0029-2KIT
HAWK High Speed Burnisher Accessories
Dust Filter
#HPA0029-2KIT
Hogs Hair
 Burnishing Pads
(5 Pack)
#A0025-13P-CS - 13”
#A0025-15P-CS - 15”
#A0025-16P-CS - 16”
#A0025-17P-CS- 17”
#A0025-19P-CS- 19”
#A0025-20P-CS- 20”
White Polishing Pads
(5 Pack)
#A0025-13P-W - 13”
#A0025-15P-W - 15”
#A0025-16P-W - 16”
#A0025-19P-W- 19”
#A0025-20P-W- 20”
Includes Flexible
Pad Driver with
Centering Clamp
Pad Centering